

NH Housing Staff Update

March 19, 2025

Introduction

This lender notice relates to NH Housing staff news.



Summary

New Hampshire Housing is excited to welcome Eric Palmer as our new Director of Business Development!

In this role, Eric will lead efforts to strengthen relationships with key stakeholders—including lenders, real estate professionals, prospective homebuyers, and non-profit partners. He will also drive initiatives to enhance customer service, increase awareness of our homeownership programs, and forge new partnerships that support our mission. Please join us in extending a warm welcoming Eric!

Feel free to reach out to Eric at epalmer@nhhfa.org.

Thank you for your ongoing support of NH Housing's Homeownership programs. We look forward to continuing our work together!

Sincerely,

Homeownership Team
New Hampshire Housing
ownershipinfo@nhhfa.org
GoNewHampshireHousing.com/Lenders

About New Hampshire Housing's Homeownership Division: As a self-supporting public corporation, New Hampshire Housing promotes, finances, and supports housing solutions for the people of New Hampshire. Our special mortgage programs have helped more than 55,000 families purchase their own homes. The Homeownership Division works with a network of lenders and real estate professionals to offer a variety of mortgage programs that enable homebuyers – especially first-time homebuyers – to purchase or refinance a home in New Hampshire. NHHomeownership.org

New Hampshire Housing, P.O. Box 5087, Manchester, NH 03108, 603-472-8623 | NHHomeownership.org Unsubscribe









